
 
Montserrat 2028 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2028 Saturday New Year’s Day 

January 3, 2028 Monday New Year’s Day (substitute day) 

March 17, 2028 Friday Saint Patrick’s Day 

April 14, 2028 Friday Good Friday 

April 17, 2028 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1, 2028 Monday Labour Day 

June 5, 2028 Monday Whit Monday 

June 12, 2028 Monday Queen’s Birthday Celebration 

August 1, 2028 Tuesday Emancipation Day 

December 25, 2028 Monday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2028 Tuesday Boxing Day 

December 31, 2028 Sunday Festival Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


